ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
HMIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY

-

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - DIVISION OF TAXATION
HOTEL/MOTEL INFORMATION

RETURN PERIODS: 11/2012 - 11/2012

COUNTY TOTALS REPORT

392,139.79
1,213,738.79
510,868,52
179,864.79
107,010.79
71,865.45
423,237.92
87,638.90
652,853.71
90,491.45
299,904.46
1,207,136.54
476,722.41
811,758.28
162,353.36
129,516.95
36,485.40
552,521,81
88,603.67
262,962.76
12,130.20

7,767,805.95

- v -

154,839.25
728,245.84
303,972.83
92,445 .84
28,079.59
42,585.43
181,691.33
43,594.36
338,147.62
52,714.59
179,484.09
723,840.36
234,730.66
482,774.45
26,637.48
75,767.01
21,700.23
325,863.80
50,443.72
298,284.19

6,392.88

e EEEEERREEES

-

-

546,979.04
1,941,984.63
814,861.35
272,310.63
135,090.38
114,450.88
604,929.25
131,233.26
991,001.33
143,206.04
479,388.55
1,930,976.90
709,453.07
1,294,532.73
186,990.84
205,283.96
58,185.63
878,385.61
139,047.39
561,246.95
18,523.08



