STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - DIVISION OF TAXATION HOTEL/MOTEL INFORMATION RETURN PERIODS: 11/2012 - 11/2012 COUNTY TOTALS REPORT

COUNTY NAME	CODE	TOTAL STATE FEE	TOTAL MUNI TAX	TOTAL STATE/MUNI
ATLANTIC COUNTY	01	392,139.79	154,839.25	546,979.04
BERGEN COUNTY	02	1,213,738.79	728,245.84	1,941,984.63
BURLINGTON COUNTY	03	510,868.52	303,972.83	814,841.35
CAMDEN COUNTY	04	179,864.79	92,445.84	272,310.63
CAPE MAY COUNTY	05	107,010.79	28,079.59	135,090.38
CUMBERLAND COUNTY	06	71,865.45	42,585.43	114,450.88
ESSEX COUNTY	07	423,237.92	181,691.33	604,929.25
GLOUCESTER COUNTY	08	87,638.90	43,594.36	131,233.26
HUDSON COUNTY	09	652,853.71	338,147.62	991,001.33
HUNTERDON COUNTY	10	90,491.45	52,714.59	143,206.04
MERCER COUNTY	11	299,904.46	179,484.09	479,388.55
MIDDLESEX COUNTY	12	1,207,136.54	723,840.36	1,930,976.90
MONMOUTH COUNTY	13	474,722.41	234,730.66	709,453.07
MORRIS COUNTY	14	811,758.28	482,774.45	1,294,532.73
OCEAN COUNTY	15	162,353.36	24,637.48	186,990.84
PASSAIC COUNTY	16	129,516.95	75,767.01	205,283.96
SALEM COUNTY	17	36,485.40	21,700.23	58,185.63
SOMERSET COUNTY	18	552,521.81	325,863.80	878,385.61
SUSSEX COUNTY	19	88,603.67	50,443.72	139,047.39
UNION COUNTY	20	262,962.76	298,284.19	561,246.95
WARREN COUNTY	21	12,130.20	6,392.88	18,523.08
* GRAND TOTALS *		7,767,805.95	4,390,235.55	12,158,041.50